06/19/2017 16:26 PAGE 02/04 ida Department of State Division of Corporations

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000161589 3)))



H170001615893ABC5

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

 n	-
~	-

ŀ

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC. Account Number : I20000000019 Phone : (305)552-5973 Fax Number : (305)675-5944

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. **ILLUMINA MEDICAL GROUP R.E., LLC** ÷ Hd Certificate of Status 1 Certified Copy Ð <u>_</u> Page Count 03 S i.l Estimated Charge \$130.00 و بنده 2 6 5 Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

06/19/2017	16:26 [′]	3052201440	LAZARUS PAG	E 01/04

850-617-6381

8/19/2017 11:59:06 AM PAGE

1/001 Fax Server



June 19, 2017

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC.

SUBJECT: ILLUMINA MEDICAL GROUP R.E., LLC REF: W17000050799

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H17000161589 Letter Number: 617A00012365

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

LAZARUS

PAGE 03/04

H17000161589

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Illumina Medical Group R.E., LLC

(Must ond with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" of their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address:

13032 SW 133 GT

8

Miami, FL 33186:

13032 SW 133 CT Miami, FL:33186

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannol serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Plorida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

ALL THERAPY ING.

Name

13032 SW 133 GT

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

FL 33186 Miami City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I dm familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605 F.S.

Resistered Agent's Bighunse (AROLLER	
(CONTINUED)	JUN 19 51 10
Page 1 of 2	AHASSEE, 2000A

en envergaget erste avere i da tue extension

А

::

1

÷

ŧ,

LAZARUS

H17000181589

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	Illumina Healthcare; LLC:
	13092 SW 193 01
	Miami, FL 33166
	- Martin - M
	and the second

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: 6/14/17. (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior. to on 90 days after the date of filing.)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

ىر - مىلام ئىنىلىرى ئىك مىلكانىم

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 605 Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the posalties of perjury that the florid stated backing for the posalties of perjury

that the flight stated herein are true.) lyped or printed name of signer

Page 2 of 2

 \dot{c}

:

...

H17000161589